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7 CENMEIRO TORNEIO BICO DE OURO (CANARIO) 16/11/2019

N -

Nome
MENEIRO
TERRESTRE
SORRISO
TOPAZIO
PAC MAN
PIKACHU
SORRISO
VESPA
FERA
BANDOLEIIRO
COMBATENTE
PINTINHO MUCHO
AMARELO

Anilha
035327
034189
522660
254353
276578
447691
004200
023442
007205
066006
018790
013815
013847

Dono
DANIEL HELIO DA COSTA
JUCILIANO ROSELINDO
FABRICIO ZONTA
FABRICIO ZONTA
BRUNO FREITAS
VICENTE DE SIMAS
REGINALDO SIMAS
JOELMIR MAFESSOLI
FABRICIO
CARLOS ALBERTO IMHOF
César Augusto Tonin
MARCELO CAMARA
DYEGO SARAMENTO

Cidade

SJB

10/15 min
0/141
0/119
0/115
0/109
0/107
0/100
0/81
0/80
0/74
0/70
0/12
0/12
0/12

ACPC

Pontos

0
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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